Series UB2 Low Profile Pushbuttons
D92
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

G Gold Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB215SKG035C-1JC
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
Square with PCB Mounting
Straight PC Terminals
Red, Bright LED and
Sculptured Cap with
Clear Lens and Red Diffuser
TYPICAL SWITCH
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL & cULus marking unless
specified. UL & cULus recognized only when ordered with
marking on switch. Specific models, ratings, & ordering
instructions are noted on the General Specifications page.
Part Numbers for Alternating Legends
Color
15mm Square Sculptured Cap 15mm Square Flat Cap
Part Number Part Number
Red/Green AT3069JCF11 ~ AT3069JCF14 AT3070JCF11 ~ AT3070JCF14
Amber/Blue AT3069JDG11 ~ AT3069JDG14 AT3070JDG11 ~ AT3070JDG14
Refer to Ordering Table for Alternating Legend that
corresponds with last 2 digits of part number.
55044_D_Illuminated_D2-D130.indb 94 9/10/16 10:08 AM
Series UB2Low Profile Pushbuttons